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No 5 CANTEL Jocelyn-Emmanuel / CANTEL Brice
(Rg=10)

Pass 7 1:34.953

Pass 28 2:52.455 1 1:17.502 *

Pass 47 4:09.597 2 1:17.142 *

Pass 68 5:24.505 3 1:14.908 *

Pass 89 6:38.938 4 1:14.433 *

Pass 108 7:53.502 5 1:14.564

Pass 127 9:08.604 6 1:15.102

Pass 146 10:23.758 7 1:15.154

Pass 165 11:38.498 8 1:14.740

Pass 184 12:54.068 9 1:15.570

Pass 202 14:08.476 10 1:14.408 *

Pass 220 15:23.379 11 1:14.903

No 6 CHEVALIER Gerard / RAYNAL Jean-Michel /
ELUECQUE Boris (Rg=9)

Pass 45 3:46.494

Pass 66 5:10.071 1 1:23.577 *

Pass 88 6:31.920 2 1:21.849 *

Pass 109 7:54.387 3 1:22.467

In 132 9:17.250 4 1:22.863

Pass 160 11:03.857 5 1:46.607

Pass 179 12:19.646 6 1:15.789 *

Pass 197 13:35.023 7 1:15.377 *

Pass 216 14:49.255 8 1:14.232 *

Pass 232 16:03.392 9 1:14.137 *

No 7 QUARTIER Eric / HURON Philippe (Rg=12)

Pass 16 1:52.771

Pass 35 3:10.529 1 1:17.758 *

Pass 57 4:25.528 2 1:14.999 *

Pass 76 5:42.087 3 1:16.559

Pass 98 6:57.776 4 1:15.689

Pass 118 8:12.680 5 1:14.904 *

Pass 136 9:27.737 6 1:15.057

Pass 152 10:44.238 7 1:16.501

Pass 171 12:00.446 8 1:16.208

Pass 189 13:17.855 9 1:17.409

Pass 209 14:34.722 10 1:16.867

Pass 226 15:49.544 11 1:14.822 *

No 9 COUSIN Thierry / MARTY Eric (Rg=20)

Pass 9 1:36.626

Pass 31 3:00.545 1 1:23.919 *

Pass 55 4:23.675 2 1:23.130 *

Pass 79 5:46.618 3 1:22.943 *

Pass 102 7:09.899 4 1:23.281

Pass 122 8:32.468 5 1:22.569 *

Pass 143 9:54.895 6 1:22.427 *

Pass 162 11:16.662 7 1:21.767 *

Pass 181 12:38.373 8 1:21.711 *

Pass 200 13:58.353 9 1:19.980 *

In 219 15:23.029 10 1:24.676

No 11 CHABROL Gerard / CHABROL Pierre (Rg=17)

Pass 26 2:52.254

Pass 52 4:13.237 1 1:20.983 *

Pass 74 5:31.096 2 1:17.859 *

Pass 96 6:49.590 3 1:18.494

Pass 116 8:07.574 4 1:17.984

Pass 135 9:26.835 5 1:19.261

Pass 154 10:46.095 6 1:19.260

Pass 175 12:05.370 7 1:19.275

Pass 193 13:23.138 8 1:17.768 *

Pass 212 14:41.542 9 1:18.404

In 233 16:10.423 10 1:28.881

No 12 LAGANNE Jacques / KINTZ Francis (Rg=15)

Pass 15 1:51.929

Pass 36 3:11.761 1 1:19.832 *

Pass 58 4:29.818 2 1:18.057 *

Pass 80 5:47.010 3 1:17.192 *

Pass 100 7:04.516 4 1:17.506

Pass 121 8:21.314 5 1:16.798 *

Pass 139 9:38.529 6 1:17.215

Pass 157 10:55.880 7 1:17.351

Pass 176 12:12.690 8 1:16.810

Pass 196 13:29.982 9 1:17.292

Pass 214 14:46.542 10 1:16.560 *

Pass 231 16:03.032 11 1:16.490 *

No 13 CHASSELOUP Sebastien / CHASSELOUP Serge
/ CHASSELOUP Loic (Rg=22)

Pass 14 1:51.499

Pass 38 3:15.943 1 1:24.444 *

Pass 60 4:37.960 2 1:22.017 *

Pass 83 5:59.239 3 1:21.279 *

Pass 107 7:23.139 4 1:23.900

Pass 126 8:47.248 5 1:24.109

Pass 145 10:11.041 6 1:23.793

Pass 164 11:33.998 7 1:22.957

Pass 186 12:56.709 8 1:22.711

Pass 206 14:18.776 9 1:22.067

In 223 15:46.773 10 1:27.997

No 17 POULIN Bertrand / POULIN Denis (Rg=14)

Pass 5 1:32.755

Pass 24 2:50.200 1 1:17.445 *
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No 17 POULIN Bertrand / POULIN Denis (Rg=14)

Pass 46 4:06.772 2 1:16.572 *

Pass 67 5:23.844 3 1:17.072

Pass 92 6:41.069 4 1:17.225

Pass 112 7:57.365 5 1:16.296 *

Pass 130 9:13.702 6 1:16.337

Pass 149 10:28.916 7 1:15.214 *

Pass 168 11:45.212 8 1:16.296

Pass 188 13:01.342 9 1:16.130

Pass 205 14:16.964 10 1:15.622

In 222 15:40.579 11 1:23.615

No 18 CAILLOT Julien / CAILLOT Felix / CAULLERY
LEROY Pauline (Rg=2)

Pass 19 2:05.346

Pass 39 3:25.131 1 1:19.785 *

Pass 61 4:43.698 2 1:18.567 *

Pass 84 6:00.712 3 1:17.014 *

Pass 104 7:17.775 4 1:17.063

Pass 123 8:34.809 5 1:17.034

Pass 142 9:53.928 6 1:19.119

Pass 161 11:08.918 7 1:14.990 *

Pass 180 12:22.594 8 1:13.676 *

Pass 198 13:35.578 9 1:12.984 *

Pass 215 14:47.624 10 1:12.046 *

Pass 229 16:00.621 11 1:12.997

No 21 HOURDEQUIN Philippe / CANCELA Stephane
(Rg=6)

Pass 21 2:19.082

Pass 41 3:36.942 1 1:17.860 *

Pass 65 4:53.132 2 1:16.190 *

Pass 86 6:07.315 3 1:14.183 *

Pass 105 7:20.897 4 1:13.582 *

No 23 BOUL Yannick / TOLEMAN James (Rg=19)

Pass 11 1:43.038

Pass 33 3:04.251 1 1:21.213 *

Pass 54 4:23.404 2 1:19.153 *

Pass 77 5:42.338 3 1:18.934 *

No 36 BAURET Jean-Francois / BAURET Francois /
CHARTIER Bruno (Rg=3)

Pass 12 1:46.658

Pass 32 3:03.447 1 1:16.789 *

Pass 53 4:16.952 2 1:13.505 *

Pass 73 5:30.677 3 1:13.725

Pass 94 6:43.552 4 1:12.875 *

In 113 8:01.545 5 1:17.993

Pass 140 9:44.551 6 1:43.006

Pass 158 10:58.436 7 1:13.885

Pass 177 12:13.162 8 1:14.726

Pass 194 13:27.137 9 1:13.975

Pass 211 14:41.330 10 1:14.193

In 228 16:00.576 11 1:19.246

No 38 BAILLARGEAT Jacques / LEPINE Adrien (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:22.842

Pass 23 2:31.704 1 1:08.862 **

Pass 44 3:39.891 2 1:08.187 *

Pass 63 4:47.538 3 1:07.647 *

Pass 82 5:55.499 4 1:07.961

Pass 101 7:05.115 5 1:09.616

Pass 119 8:13.331 6 1:08.216

Pass 133 9:22.867 7 1:09.536

Pass 150 10:30.650 8 1:07.783

Pass 166 11:38.856 9 1:08.206

Pass 183 12:46.417 10 1:07.561 *

Pass 199 13:53.551 11 1:07.134 *

Pass 217 15:00.569 12 1:07.018 *

No 47 LABAU Olivier / LABAU Gerard (Rg=5)

Pass 22 2:21.691

Pass 43 3:37.281 1 1:15.590 *

Pass 64 4:52.869 2 1:15.588 *

Pass 85 6:06.463 3 1:13.594 *

Pass 106 7:22.316 4 1:15.853

Pass 124 8:35.517 5 1:13.201 *

Pass 141 9:48.897 6 1:13.380

Pass 159 11:02.588 7 1:13.691

Pass 178 12:15.773 8 1:13.185 *

Pass 195 13:29.726 9 1:13.953

Pass 213 14:43.553 10 1:13.827

In 230 16:02.424 11 1:18.871

No 59 GUICHEN Jean-Francois / GUICHEN Glenn
(Rg=16)

Pass 4 1:31.051

Pass 25 2:51.134 1 1:20.083 *

Pass 51 4:11.873 2 1:20.739

Pass 72 5:30.420 3 1:18.547 *

Pass 95 6:48.940 4 1:18.520 *

Pass 115 8:06.791 5 1:17.851 *

Pass 134 9:26.075 6 1:19.284

Pass 153 10:44.287 7 1:18.212

Pass 174 12:03.497 8 1:19.210

Pass 192 13:22.679 9 1:19.182

Pass 210 14:40.419 10 1:17.740 *

Pass 227 15:59.434 11 1:19.015

No 64 ARFE Roland / ZIELINSKI Franck (Rg=13)

Pass 10 1:36.786

Pass 30 2:53.212 1 1:16.426 *
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No 64 ARFE Roland / ZIELINSKI Franck (Rg=13)

Pass 49 4:10.763 2 1:17.551

Pass 70 5:25.918 3 1:15.155 *

Pass 91 6:41.019 4 1:15.101 *

Pass 111 7:56.864 5 1:15.845

Pass 129 9:12.408 6 1:15.544

Pass 148 10:28.040 7 1:15.632

In 170 11:48.809 8 1:20.769

No 99 HEMERY Brient / DESVAUX Nicolas (Rg=18)

Pass 20 2:07.047

Pass 40 3:29.327 1 1:22.280 *

Pass 62 4:47.529 2 1:18.202 *

In 87 6:26.629 3 1:39.100

No 101 ROUANET Vincent / MORELLEC Jean-Jacques
(Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:36.494

Pass 29 2:53.002 1 1:16.508 *

Pass 50 4:11.016 2 1:18.014

Pass 71 5:26.194 3 1:15.178 *

Pass 93 6:41.441 4 1:15.247

Pass 114 8:01.684 5 1:20.243

Pass 131 9:16.889 6 1:15.205

Pass 151 10:31.427 7 1:14.538 *

Pass 169 11:46.063 8 1:14.636

Pass 187 13:00.150 9 1:14.087 *

In 204 14:16.068 10 1:15.918

No 102 ERBISTI Christophe / RONNE Philippe (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:33.727

Pass 27 2:52.302 1 1:18.575 *

Pass 48 4:09.967 2 1:17.665 *

Pass 69 5:24.893 3 1:14.926 *

Pass 90 6:39.491 4 1:14.598 *

Pass 110 7:54.795 5 1:15.304

Pass 128 9:11.362 6 1:16.567

Pass 147 10:25.008 7 1:13.646 *

Pass 167 11:38.976 8 1:13.968

Pass 185 12:55.099 9 1:16.123

Pass 203 14:08.776 10 1:13.677

Pass 218 15:21.906 11 1:13.130 *

No 119 BIAU Axel / BIAU Frederic (Rg=21)

Pass 78 5:42.991

Pass 103 7:11.689 1 1:28.698 *

Pass 125 8:35.709 2 1:24.020 *

Pass 144 9:59.004 3 1:23.295 *

Pass 163 11:21.650 4 1:22.646 *

Pass 182 12:42.683 5 1:21.033 *

Pass 201 14:03.202 6 1:20.519 *

Pass 221 15:24.260 7 1:21.058

No 250 CHAVET Alain / DE CAMARET Francois /
BOUTAULT Ludovic (Rg=7)

Pass 17 1:54.862

Pass 37 3:14.492 1 1:19.630 *

Pass 59 4:32.028 2 1:17.536 *

Pass 81 5:47.317 3 1:15.289 *

Pass 99 7:02.411 4 1:15.094 *

Pass 120 8:16.470 5 1:14.059 *

Pass 138 9:30.904 6 1:14.434

Pass 156 10:46.644 7 1:15.740

Pass 172 12:03.084 8 1:16.440

Pass 191 13:18.127 9 1:15.043

Pass 207 14:32.200 10 1:14.073

Pass 225 15:48.434 11 1:16.234

No 580 CARON Claude / MAZOYER Gilbert (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:50.741

Pass 34 3:07.992 1 1:17.251 *

Pass 56 4:23.985 2 1:15.993 *

Pass 75 5:40.321 3 1:16.336

Pass 97 6:55.813 4 1:15.492 *

Pass 117 8:12.661 5 1:16.848

Pass 137 9:28.636 6 1:15.975

Pass 155 10:46.345 7 1:17.709

Pass 173 12:03.245 8 1:16.900

Pass 190 13:18.075 9 1:14.830 *

Pass 208 14:32.529 10 1:14.454 *

In 224 15:47.664 11 1:15.135

No 916 VAUZELLE Philippe / HUSSON Guillaume
(Rg=23)

Pass 18 2:03.192

Pass 42 3:37.142 1 1:33.950 *


